
Schedule of Classes

2021 MLEC Dressage Classic II

1Sunday, June 13, 2021
Class 2UFS, USDF Freestyle TOC - indicate test Beverly Rogers at C

11:00 AM 450 Luna Llena, Kjirsten Lee  OpenQF1

11:09 AM 442 Tristan Arie, Brianna Zwilling  OpenQF4

11:18 AM 419 Bella Luna, Tara Denke  Adult Am.QF3

11:27 AM 444 Splendid in Black, Wendy Hawkins  Adult Am.QF2

11:36 AM 420 Amoroso, Lisa Crick  Adult Am.F2

11:45 AM 428 Davinia, Jessie Borgmeyer  Adult Am.QF3

11:54 AM 422 Lady Rozlyn, Nicole Bangasser  Adult Am.QF1

12:03 PM 411 Rico Suave, Natalie Nelson  Jr/Yg RiderF1

12:12 PM 488 Ritz Poshe, Elizabeth Pruyser  Adult Am.QF4

12:21 PM 499 JKL Madeira, Wendy Vernon  Adult Am.F1

12:30 PM 98 Something to Talk About, Leah Harris  Jr/Yg RiderQF1

Class 2FI2, FEI Intermediate II Beverly Rogers at C
12:39 PM 517 Hero L, Mike Suchanek  OpenQ

Class 2FI1, FEI Intermediate I Beverly Rogers at C
12:48 PM  - Lunch Break -  

12:57 PM 430 CAMPARI 241, Jennifer Jones  Adult Am.Q

1:47 PM 497 Vainqueur E, Maggie Walker Mosman  OpenQ

1:56 PM 483 Ali Baba B, Audrey Narducci  Adult Am.

Class 2FGP, FEI Grand Prix Beverly Rogers at C
2:05 PM 413 LL Kargards Star, Tammy Porter  Adult Am.

2:14 PM 416 Ultimo, Maggie Stonecipher  Adult Am.

Class 2FTOC, FEI TOC Beverly Rogers at C
2:23 PM 491 Prima Donna Etc, Lori Emery  OpenQI1

2:32 PM 407 Wacation, Megan Ward  Adult Am.QPSG

Class 241, Fourth Level Test 1 Beverly Rogers at C
2:41 PM 427 Aristotle, Dona Lee Davis  Adult Am.

Class 242, Fourth Level Test 2 Beverly Rogers at C
2:49 PM 498 Chanel, Lynn Gregory  Adult Am.

Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 Beverly Rogers at C
2:57 PM 455 Fernando V, Stacey Knox  Adult Am.Q

Class 231, Third Level Test 1 Beverly Rogers at C
3:05 PM 457 Winselo, Karin Nilsson  Adult Am.

3:13 PM 520 Foxey Lady L, Mike Suchanek  Open

Class 232, Third Level Test 2 Beverly Rogers at C
3:21 PM 471 Bucanero MLI, Cynthia Kimber  Adult Am.

Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Beverly Rogers at C
3:29 PM  - Break -  

3:39 PM 503 Domburg, Chantae Erickson  OpenQ

3:47 PM 479 CRR Playboy Bar, Becky McMillin  Adult Am.Q

3:55 PM 428 Davinia, Jessie Borgmeyer  Adult Am.

4:03 PM 461 Gotta Lotta Glow, Talena Balasch  OpenQ

4:11 PM 520 Foxey Lady L, Mike Suchanek  OpenQ

4:19 PM 424 Foundex, Denise Jostes  Adult Am.Q

4:27 PM 487 Volaire, Barb Patrick  Adult Am.

4:35 PM 446 Waldorf WGF, Tessa Doubek  Adult Am.Q

4:43 PM 469 Ella, Pernille Andree  Q

4:51 PM 437 Navarres Melody, Joy Switzer  Adult Am.Q
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2Sunday, June 13, 2021
Class 2FPSG, FEI Prix St. George Charlotte Trentleman at C

11:00 AM 407 Wacation, Megan Ward  Adult Am.Q

11:09 AM 425 D'Oro, Kate Nelson  Adult Am.Q

11:18 AM 421 Remanessa, Julie Mccrady  Adult Am.Q

11:27 AM 519 Hannigan L, Mike Suchanek  OpenQ

11:36 AM 409 The Explorer, Jacalyn Bunkers  Adult Am.Q

11:45 AM 423 Leandros, Denise Jostes  Adult Am.Q

11:54 AM 438 Vesterdams Kronos, Kindra Wilson  Adult Am.

12:03 PM 484 Wendell, Jana Wagner  OpenQ

Class 223, Second Level Test 3 Charlotte Trentleman at C
12:12 PM 475 Icon, Laureen Van Norman  Adult Am.

12:20 PM 504 Travis, Chantae Erickson  OpenQ

12:28 PM 461 Gotta Lotta Glow, Talena Balasch  OpenQ

12:36 PM 414 Giselle, Melissa Soukup  Adult Am.Q

12:44 PM 401 Sir Rohan, Carley Knapp  OpenQ

12:52 PM 452 Chambray, Julie Hixson  Adult Am.Q

1:00 PM 495 Grenade SF, Emalee Walker  Jr/Yg RiderQ

 - Lunch Break 1:08 PM to 1:58 PM -

Class 2UTOC, USEF TOC Charlotte Trentleman at C
1:58 PM 516 Liberty ROF, Laura Van Mouwerik Stueck  OpenQT3

2:07 PM 469 Ella, Pernille Andree  Q33

2:16 PM 437 Navarres Melody, Joy Switzer  Adult Am.Q33

2:25 PM 463 Weston, Heidi Helmer  Adult Am.21

2:34 PM 434 Rhoyal Bugatti, Kathy Roan  Adult Am.Q13

2:43 PM 453 Wiolet, Madison Kemppainen  OpenT3

2:52 PM 512 Dyntano, Lara Briseno Kenney  Adult Am.Q33

3:01 PM 424 Foundex, Denise Jostes  Adult Am.Q33

3:10 PM 448 Royal Lady MSU, Emma Swayne  Jr/Yg RiderT2

3:19 PM 473 Granaino V, Paula Meyer  Open31

3:28 PM 465 Wow he s mine!, Janet Fulgham  Adult Am.21

3:37 PM 470 Rock Creek Dancer, Dawn Frazey  Adult Am.QT3

3:46 PM 523 Holy Wonder, Ellie Pfannebecker  OpenQ33

3:55 PM  - Break -  

4:05 PM 500 Artful Elle, Bree Miller  Jr/Yg RiderT2

4:14 PM 480 Made in America, Gracia Huenefeld  OpenQT3

4:23 PM 515 Bernado OSF, Laura Van Mouwerik Stueck  OpenQ23

4:32 PM 457 Winselo, Karin Nilsson  Adult Am.31

Class 221, Second Level Test 1 Charlotte Trentleman at C
4:41 PM 414 Giselle, Melissa Soukup  Adult Am.

4:48 PM 504 Travis, Chantae Erickson  Open

4:55 PM 465 Wow he s mine!, Janet Fulgham  Adult Am.

5:02 PM 492 Frau Stargate, Lori Emery  Open

5:09 PM 463 Weston, Heidi Helmer  Adult Am.
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Arena 1 Double judgeSunday, June 13, 2021
Class 2DHPSG, USEF Developing Horse Prix St George Beverly Rogers at C; Charlotte Trentleman at E

8:00 AM 506 Sole Mio, Emily Miles  Open

Class 2YRI, FEI Young Rider Individual Beverly Rogers at C; Charlotte Trentleman at E
8:09 AM 467 Qi Gong TF, Tillie Jones  Jr/Yg Rider

8:18 AM 493 Delfiano, Hannah Thiher  Jr/Yg Rider

8:27 AM 507 Superman, Averi Allen  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 2U4, USEF Four-Year-Old Test Beverly Rogers at C; Charlotte Trentleman at C
8:36 AM 418 Wrise Up, Heather Kurtz  Open

8:45 AM 490 Revanali YF, Katelyn Kok  Open

Class 2F6, FEI Six-Year-Old Final Test Beverly Rogers at C; Charlotte Trentleman at C
8:54 AM 508 Debonaire, Jonni Allen  Open

2DHPSG continues
9:03 AM 505 Daily Show, Emily Miles  Open

2YRI continues
9:12 AM 466 Apachi, Tillie Jones  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 2DHGP, USEF Developing Horse Grand Prix Beverly Rogers at C; Charlotte Trentleman at E
9:21 AM 518 Duchess L, Mike Suchanek  Open

Class 2FI2YA, FEI Grand Prix 16-25 (Brentina Cup Q) Beverly Rogers at C; Charlotte Trentleman at E
9:30 AM 511 Stedemann, Emma Smith  Open

9:39 AM  - Break -  

Class 2FCI, FEI Children Individual Beverly Rogers at C; Charlotte Trentleman at E
9:49 AM 417 Fly Magic Finn, Grace Cummins  Jr/Yg Rider

9:58 AM 100 Oliver Twist, Reya Salazar  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 2F5, FEI Five-Year-Old Final Test Beverly Rogers at C; Charlotte Trentleman at C
10:07 AM 509 Winterfel, Emily Miles  Open

Class 2FJFS, FEI Junior Freestyle Beverly Rogers at C; Charlotte Trentleman at E
10:16 AM 489 Honor, Kylee Kment  Jr/Yg Rider

10:25 AM 474 Montagny von der Heide, Lexie Kment  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 2YFS, FEI YR Freestyle Beverly Rogers at C; Charlotte Trentleman at E
10:34 AM 493 Delfiano, Hannah Thiher  Jr/Yg Rider
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4Sunday, June 13, 2021
Class 211, First Level Test 1 Fatima Pawlenko-Kranz at C

8:00 AM 502 Rodrigo, Linda Lamm  Adult Am.

8:07 AM 458 Bella, Jessica Justason  Jr/Yg Rider

8:14 AM 459 Jeanvaljean, Marcia Whited  Adult Am.

8:21 AM 485 Herkules, Virginia Lauridsen  Open

8:28 AM 436 My Kid Sister, Carey Verschuure  Adult Am.

8:35 AM 482 Bourbon Blues, Karen Lampe  Adult Am.

Class 212, First Level Test 2 Fatima Pawlenko-Kranz at C
8:42 AM 443 Bandito, Danielle Tapp  Adult Am.

8:49 AM 447 Joe Deco, Nancy Aberg  Adult Am.

8:56 AM 481 This Magic Moment, P.J. Koehler  Open

Class 213, First Level Test 3 Fatima Pawlenko-Kranz at C
9:03 AM 499 JKL Madeira, Wendy Vernon  Adult Am.Q

9:11 AM 98 Something to Talk About, Leah Harris  Jr/Yg RiderQ

9:19 AM 522 Gyselle, Pernille Andree  OpenQ

9:27 AM 411 Rico Suave, Natalie Nelson  Jr/Yg RiderQ

9:35 AM 453 Wiolet, Madison Kemppainen  Open

9:43 AM 436 My Kid Sister, Carey Verschuure  Adult Am.Q

9:51 AM 510 Rainy, Talena Balasch  Open

9:59 AM  - Break -  

10:14 AM 433 El Bandido, Catherine Duncan  Adult Am.Q

10:22 AM 440 Freestyle's Dior, Linda Schluttner  Adult Am.Q

10:30 AM 447 Joe Deco, Nancy Aberg  Adult Am.Q

10:38 AM 458 Bella, Jessica Justason  Jr/Yg RiderQ

10:46 AM 454 Francesca, Lori Emery  OpenQ

10:54 AM 99 Flavio, Joslyn Schoemaker  Jr/Yg RiderQ

11:02 AM 452 Chambray, Julie Hixson  Adult Am.Q

11:10 AM 481 This Magic Moment, P.J. Koehler  Open

11:18 AM 422 Lady Rozlyn, Nicole Bangasser  Adult Am.

11:26 AM 496 Remington, Molly Foley  Adult Am.Q

11:34 AM 417 Fly Magic Finn, Grace Cummins  Jr/Yg RiderQ

11:42 AM 450 Luna Llena, Kjirsten Lee  OpenQ

11:50 AM 432 Diego Dolphin, Heather Kurtz  OpenQ

12:19 PM  - Lunch Break -  

Class 2OT1, Opportunity - Training Test 1 Fatima Pawlenko-Kranz at C
12:48 PM 404 Toby Finnegan, Dawn Jamison  Open

Class 2T1, Training Level Test 1 Fatima Pawlenko-Kranz at C
12:05 PM 478 Bellatrix, Jennifer Tyler  Adult Am.

12:12 PM 97 Cloud 9, Claire Gulickson  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 2M3C, Materiale - 3 year old colts/geldings Fatima Pawlenko-Kranz at C
1:09 PM 400 Nazareth TM by Netto out of Lilli M (Londonderry)

Owner/Breeder: Sandie Van Voorst/Jennifer Stephenson
 Open

Class 2T2, Training Level Test 2 Fatima Pawlenko-Kranz at C
1:18 PM 431 Kokkedals Heroine, Ellen Spector  Adult Am.

1:25 PM 451 Ames Kinky Affair /, Dahlia Mohr  Jr/Yg Rider

1:32 PM 476 Jax of all Trades, Amber Garthwaite  Adult Am.

1:39 PM 439 Vandemark, Kjirsten Lee  Open

1:46 PM 445 Denarius HW, Brianna Zwilling  Open
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4Sunday, June 13, 2021
Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Fatima Pawlenko-Kranz at C

1:53 PM 480 Made in America, Gracia Huenefeld  OpenQ

2:00 PM 460 Frosty Fox, Stacey Knox  Adult Am.Q

2:07 PM 426 Diego Dolphin, Laura Parks  Adult Am.Q

2:14 PM 470 Rock Creek Dancer, Dawn Frazey  Adult Am.Q

2:21 PM 482 Bourbon Blues, Karen Lampe  Adult Am.Q

2:28 PM 478 Bellatrix, Jennifer Tyler  Adult Am.Q

2:35 PM 443 Bandito, Danielle Tapp  Adult Am.Q

2:42 PM 476 Jax of all Trades, Amber Garthwaite  Adult Am.

2:49 PM 459 Jeanvaljean, Marcia Whited  Adult Am.Q

2:56 PM  - Break -  

3:06 PM 451 Ames Kinky Affair /, Dahlia Mohr  Jr/Yg RiderQ

3:13 PM 477 GV Paint Me Perfect, Serah Volden  OpenQ

3:20 PM 502 Rodrigo, Linda Lamm  Adult Am.Q

3:27 PM 408 Valo, Ruth Sundet  Open

3:34 PM 500 Artful Elle, Bree Miller  Jr/Yg RiderQ

3:41 PM 431 Kokkedals Heroine, Ellen Spector  Adult Am.Q

3:48 PM 522 Gyselle, Pernille Andree  OpenQ

3:55 PM 97 Cloud 9, Claire Gulickson  Jr/Yg RiderQ

4:02 PM 445 Denarius HW, Brianna Zwilling  OpenQ

4:09 PM 439 Vandemark, Kjirsten Lee  OpenQ

4:16 PM 448 Royal Lady MSU, Emma Swayne  Jr/Yg RiderQ

Class 2MM, Materiale - 4 & 5 year old mares Fatima Pawlenko-Kranz at C
4:23 PM 402 Davina SLS

Owner/Breeder: Laura Blankenship/N/A
 Open

Class 2OUB, Opportunity - Intro Test A Fatima Pawlenko-Kranz at C
4:32 PM 406 Bens Noaksee, Kimberly Scheidt  Open

Class 2OUC, Opportunity - Intro Test C Fatima Pawlenko-Kranz at C
4:39 PM 405 Fleetfoot Messenger, Tylese Buck  Open

Class 2UB, USDF Introductory Test B Fatima Pawlenko-Kranz at C
4:46 PM 477 GV Paint Me Perfect, Serah Volden  Open

4:53 PM 403 Davina SLS, Laura Blankenship  Adult Am.

Class 2EWTC, Equitation (Walk-Trot-Canter) Fatima Pawlenko-Kranz at C
5:00 PM 99 Flavio, Joslyn Schoemaker  Jr/Yg Rider
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